—_

© © N o A W N

N NN NN DD D DD D a a a 4a a 4a a
N o v kA WD 2o LV o® N VA WD = O

N
o

Position Other Positions Held

General Manager

Line Crew Foreman
Assistant General Manager
Lineman

Lineman

Line Crew Foreman

Lineman

Lineman

Lineman

Electric Operations Manager
Troubleman

Senior Service Technician
Apprentice Lineman

IT Manager

Administrative Services Manger
Senior Accountant

Public Relations Manager
Meterman

Storekeeper

Storekeeper

Meter Reader

Meter Reader

Staking Technician

Fieldman

Customer Service Supervisor
IT Technician

Customer Service
Representative

Administrative Assistant

Special District

Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District

Lassen Municipal Utility District

Department

Administration
Service Center
Service Center
Service Center
Service Center
Service Center
Service Center
Service Center
Service Center
Service Center
Service Center
Service Center
Service Center
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Service Center
Service Center

Service Center

Customer Service

Customer Service

Service Center

Customer Service

Customer Service

Administration

Customer Service

Service Center

Total Wages

$181,699
$153,357
$151,714
$145,266
$142,457
$133,875
$132,450
$131,303
$130,942
$130,350
$122,202
$105,469
$103,194
$98,528
$95,454
$86,118
$82,791
$80,988
$80,956
$78,073
$74,853
$74,524
$74,478
$74,281
$73,436
$64,754
$62,975

$62,640

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution

$66,059
$45,586
$59,909
$50,251
$50,402
$52,445
$50,272
$50,251
$48,771
$55,615
$50,256
$50,320
$29,548
$48,981
$48,221
$46,280
$44,886
$44,942
$44,994
$40,604
$44,000
$28,318
$43,820
$28,163
$43,717
$35,887
$40,287

$25,798



29.

30.

31.

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

Customer Service
Representative

Customer Service
Representative

Senior Customer Service
Representative

Laborer

Staking Technician Trainee
Laborer

Accounting Technician
Office Assistant

Customer Service
Representative

Board Member - Treasurer
Board Member - President
Director
Director

Director

Lassen Municipal Utility District

Lassen Municipal Utility District

Lassen Municipal Utility District

Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District

Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District

Customer Service

Customer Service

Customer Service

Service Center
Service Center
Service Center
Administration
Administration

Customer Service

Board
Board
Board
Board
Board

$61,865

$60,862

$59,771

$59,095
$52,767
$50,577
$27,329
$23,165
$14,910

$5,100
$2,700
$2,000
$1,600
$1,500

$25,090

$40,557

$25,002

$40,024
$39,358
$14,478
$28,318
$28,318
$28,318

$28,318
$28,318
$28,318
$28,318
$28,318



