	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	General Manager		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Administration	\$181,699	\$66,059
2.	Line Crew Foreman		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Service Center	\$153,357	\$45,586
3.	Assistant General Manager		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Service Center	\$151,714	\$59,909
4.	Lineman		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Service Center	\$145,266	\$50,251
5.	Lineman		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Service Center	\$142,457	\$50,402
6.	Line Crew Foreman		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Service Center	\$133,875	\$52,445
7.	Lineman		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Service Center	\$132,450	\$50,272
8.	Lineman		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Service Center	\$131,303	\$50,251
9.	Lineman		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Service Center	\$130,942	\$48,771
10.	Electric Operations Manager		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Service Center	\$130,350	\$55,615
11.	Troubleman		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Service Center	\$122,202	\$50,256
12.	Senior Service Technician		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Service Center	\$105,469	\$50,320
13.	Apprentice Lineman		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Service Center	\$103,194	\$29,548
14.	IT Manager		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Administration	\$98,528	\$48,981
15.	Administrative Services Manger		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Administration	\$95,454	\$48,221
16.	Senior Accountant		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Administration	\$86,118	\$46,280
17.	Public Relations Manager		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Administration	\$82,791	\$44,886
18.	Meterman		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Service Center	\$80,988	\$44,942
19.	Storekeeper		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Service Center	\$80,956	\$44,994
20.	Storekeeper		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Service Center	\$78,073	\$40,604
21.	Meter Reader		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Customer Service	\$74,853	\$44,000
22.	Meter Reader		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Customer Service	\$74,524	\$28,318
23.	Staking Technician		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Service Center	\$74,478	\$43,820
24.	Fieldman		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Customer Service	\$74,281	\$28,163
25.	Customer Service Supervisor		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Customer Service	\$73,436	\$43,717
26.	IT Technician		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Administration	\$64,754	\$35,887
27.	Customer Service Representative		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Customer Service	\$62,975	\$40,287
28.	Administrative Assistant		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Service Center	\$62,640	\$25,798

29.	Customer Service Representative	Lassen Municipal Utility District	Customer Service	\$61,865	\$25,090
30.	Customer Service Representative	Lassen Municipal Utility District	Customer Service	\$60,862	\$40,557
31.	Senior Customer Service Representative	Lassen Municipal Utility District	Customer Service	\$59,771	\$25,002
32.	Laborer	Lassen Municipal Utility District	Service Center	\$59,095	\$40,024
33.	Staking Technician Trainee	Lassen Municipal Utility District	Service Center	\$52,767	\$39,358
34.	Laborer	Lassen Municipal Utility District	Service Center	\$50,577	\$14,478
35.	Accounting Technician	Lassen Municipal Utility District	Administration	\$27,329	\$28,318
36.	Office Assistant	Lassen Municipal Utility District	Administration	\$23,165	\$28,318
37.	Customer Service Representative	Lassen Municipal Utility District	Customer Service	\$14,910	\$28,318
38.	Board Member - Treasurer	Lassen Municipal Utility District	Board	\$5,100	\$28,318
39.	Board Member - President	Lassen Municipal Utility District	Board	\$2,700	\$28,318
40.	Director	Lassen Municipal Utility District	Board	\$2,000	\$28,318
41.	Director	Lassen Municipal Utility District	Board	\$1,600	\$28,318
42.	Director	Lassen Municipal Utility District	Board	\$1,500	\$28,318